Race Date
March 29, 2015
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Frank Zuroski
Brooke Adams
Rob Liebers

D Scott Gregory
Hope Pietrowrto
Chris Lawson
David Levan
Drew Kelemen
Kristin Kelemen
John Zuroski
Riley Caskey
Jeff Ryan

Nicole Garland
Bella Zwoski
Dave Foster
John Rappole
Chrissy Trombley
Jim Tolon
Susan Rapp
Frank McArdle
Stacey Curry
Tina Marie Drumm
Tom Caruso
Doug Neal
Lance Thornton
Paul Hassall
Jen Lang

David Carpenter
Karen Hall

Dave Bower
Ralph Josephson
Judy Stow
Rosalie Zanghi

Bemus Point Spring 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Randolph NY

Jamestown NY
Bemus Point NY
North East PA
Erie PA

Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Jamestown NY
Frewsburg NY
Bemus Point NY
Ashville NY
Jamestown NY
Ridgeway ON
Erie PA

Sugar Grove PA
Ridgeway ON
Derby NY

Eden NY
Panama NY
Leon NY

Erie PA

Buffalo NY

Erie PA

Bemus Point NY
Buffalo NY
Ripley NY
Westfield NY
North East PA
Jamestown NY

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

173
162
178
163
166
151
152
169
168
174
167
160
176
172
148
175
156
164
154
153
159
157
161
177
165
158
150
146
170
145
149
155
171

16
26
57
48
17
41
41
11
13
52
12
53
28
22
57
68
51
63
54
52
61
57
63
70
44
68
36
75
33
66
69
63
65

M
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1Top

1Top

2Top

3Top

2Top

140-49
240-49
11-14
3Top

150-59
11-14
250-59
120-29
220-29
350-59
160-69
150-59
260-69
250-59
450-59
160-69
350-59
360-69
170-79
340-49
460-69
130-39
270-79
230-39
560-69
6 60-69
260-69
360-69

Time Pace Time Back
18:21.8 5:55/M

19:16.9 6:13/M

19:28.8 6:17/M 1:07.0
21:05.9 6:48/M 2:44.0
21:22.9 6:54/M 2:05.9
22:48.0 7:21/M 4:26.2
23:22.9 7:32IM 5:01.1
23:36.2 7:37/IM 5:14.4
23:36.8 7:37/M 4:19.9
23:51.8 7:42/M 5:29.9
23:55.7 7:43/M 4:38.8
23:59.5 7:44/M 5:37.6
24:45.3 7:59/M 5:28.3
25:48.4 8:19/M 6:31.4
26:00.5 8:23/M 7:38.7
26:17.8 8:29/M 7:55.9
26:28.8 8:32/M 7:11.9
29:18.5 9:27/M 10:56.7
29:45.4 9:36/M  10:28.5
30:28.3 9:50/M 12:06.5
31:58.6 10:19/M 12:41.7
32:24.7 10:27/M 13:07.8
32:29.2 10:29/M  14:07.4
32:40.9 10:32/M 14:19.0
34:51.9 11:15/M 16:30.1
35:25.6 11:25/M 17:03.8
36:11.5 11:40/M 16:54.5
38:37.8 12:27/M 20:16.0
39:08.4 12:37/M 19:51.5
40:45.1 13:09/M 22:23.3
42:07.0 13:35/M  23:45.2
43:16.4 13:57/M 23:59.4
48:57.5 15:47/M 29:40.6

03/29/2015 10:07:01



